
Fourth Annual Department Safety Coordinator Retreat

Hendrix Center Ballrooms A B

         August 11, 2022

VENDORS

company Name email  phone #

VWR   John Herczogh John.Herczogh@avantorsciences.com 864 735‐2341 

VWR Lab Chemicals & 

Chromatography Specialist William West "Bill" william.west@avantorinc.com 813 240‐9406

Stirling Ultracold Mark Brown MBrown@stirlingultracold.com 740 331‐9361

Erlab Geoff Cmar Gcmar@erlab.com 978 626‐6152 cell

EPPENDORF  Eddie Bondo bondo.e@eppendorf.com

LABCONCO 

Courtney Gatter, Andy 

Miller

Cgatter@labconco.com; 

Amiller@labconco.com

Ansell Jennifer Armon jennifer.armon@ansell.com 314 496‐2435

Dupont Scott Zorn Scott.Zorn@dupont.com

Foxx Life Sciences(was 

Roush) Ryan Luther Ryan.Luther@foxxlifesciences.com 608 698‐3135

New Pig Darly Moore DarylM@newpig.com 800 328‐2464 x2309


